SAMPLE LOCATION

COLLECTED BY
SAMPLE DATE
REPORT DATE

LAB

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

ALUMINUM
ARSENIC
BARIUM
CADMIUM
CHROMIUM
COPPER

IRON

LEAD
MANGANESE
MERCURY
MOLYBDENUM
NICKEL
PHOSPHOROUS
POTASSIUM
SELENIUM
SILICA
THALLIUM
ZINC

EVERGREEN FARMS
BROOKS, OR

BILL TERRY
5/3/2022
5/23/2022

EDGE ANALYTICAL
WILSONVILLE, OR

WELL SPIGOT WATER
SAMPLE ANALYSIS
(pre-season 2022)

mg/Kg
0.0009
0.0042
0.0059

ND

ND
0.0146
0.38
0.0009
0.0375

ND

ND
0.0009
0.76

ND

ND
41.1

ND
0.0146

WaterPoint

Irrigation Technologies

MINERAL ANALYSIS
of CRYSTALS
(collected at the end of the
drip line - formed over the
previous year of irrigation)

mg/Kg
4,790
84
1,630
10
165
347
149,000
ND
7,650
ND
6.9
ND
ND
2,030
67
ND
3.5
13,700



