

ND

3.5

13,700

SAMPLE LOCATION	EVERGREEN FARMS BROOKS, OR	
COLLECTED BY SAMPLE DATE REPORT DATE	BILL TERRY 5/3/2022 5/23/2022	
LAB	EDGE ANALYTICAL WILSONVILLE, OR	
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION	WELL SPIGOT WATER SAMPLE ANALYSIS (pre-season 2022)	MINERAL ANALYSIS of CRYSTALS (collected at the end of the drip line - formed over the previous year of irrigation)
	mg/Kg	mg/Kg
ALUMINUM	0.0009	4,790
ARSENIC	0.0042	84
BARIUM	0.0059	1,630
CADMIUM	ND	10
CHROMIUM	ND	165
COPPER	0.0146	347
IRON	0.38	149,000
LEAD	0.0009	ND
MANGANESE	0.0375	7,650
MERCURY	ND	ND
MOLYBDENUM	ND	6.9
NICKEL	0.0009	ND
PHOSPHOROUS	0.76	ND
POTASSIUM	ND	2,030
SELENIUM	ND	67

41.1

0.0146

ND

SILICA THALLIUM

ZINC